
interclub Coxhyde Koksijde 21.10.23
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

89

20

1006

5

1

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : ABGPQ

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 NJEEEAE G8 H  JEN 12 12

2 EMWNAVO H7 H  WOVEN 22 34

3 ESFUYEO L8 H  UFOS 54 88

4 XDNKPYD N8 V  ONYX 34 122

5 ATAEREK E9 H  RAAKTE 34 156

6 SEGDR*K D10 H  GARDES 46 202 Solo LEYSSENS Bert : GARDES op D10H (46pt.)

7 I*TNFJN A8 H  STIJF 52 254

8 ENZOQND D10 V  GEZOND 28 282

9 SPEEMTM D13 H  OPSTEMME 71 353 X

10 DCZTEDV H12 V  ZEVE 42 395

11 NEKIDDE F15 H  DIEKENDE 64 459 X

12 EEAWRHR A15 H  WERD 30 489

13 KI*MEGR A1 V  KAMIGERS 98 587 X

14 *EDNAIC O1 V  DIACONES 104 691 X

15 OLOTNSE C11 H  LESTE 49 740

16 *UECTBH H1 H  LUCHTBED 119 859 X

17 ELRQ*OO B2 V  RiOOL 51 910

18 ENNANEU L11 V  NUN 29 939

19 NEBPG*A D13 H  OPSTEMMENdEN 38 977

20 EEANHPQ C1 V  HEEN 29 1006

OPSTEMMEBeurt 9 :

DIEKENDEBeurt 11 :

KAMIGERSBeurt 13 :

CANDIDES  -  CYANIDES  -  DIACONES  -  NICADJESBeurt 14 :

BESCHUIT  -  LUCHTBEDBeurt 16 :


